Załącznik nr 5  

Formularz cenowy
	Lp.
	Asortyment
	Nazwa Producenta
	Nazwa Handlowa

Nr katalogowy
	Ilość
	Cena jedn. netto /zł.
	Wartość netto/zł.

Kolumna

(5x6)
	Podatek VAT %
	Cena jedn. brutto/zł


	Wartość brutto/zł.



	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	1.
	Aparat do badań urodynamicznych
	
	
	1 zestaw
	
	
	
	
	

	
	RAZEM:
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data i podpis oferenta / wykonawcy

